
Printed or computer screen colors are representations and 
may not be completely accurate. Please request actual 

material samples to ensure accurate color matching.

201 
Cool Rain

204 
Summer Rain

420 
Silver Lining

203 
Midnight Rain

421 
Delray Satin

190 
Corteza Veer

188 
Chateau Veer

191 
Graphite Veer

189 
Cloud Veer

186 
Ginger Madera

192 
Silver Madera

152 
Rainier Cherry

181 
Tawny Maple

153 
Sugar Maple

185 
Friar Walnut

151 
Classic Mahogany

208 
Washington Cherry

209 
Golden Olivewood

206
Candlelight Maple

187 
Sable Madera

193 
Black Madera

290 
Light Multiplex

219 
Clear Maple

210
Ranch Oak

212 
Cocoa Pear

220 
Canela Maple

213
Norway Maple

214
Imperial Walnut

211
Castle Walnut

438 
Chromium

422 
Oyster Gleam
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Printed or computer screen colors are representations and may not be completely accurate.
Please request actual material samples to ensure accurate color matching. ♦ Matching Urethane Available

♦ 371 
Putty

♦ 090 
Light Beige

♦ 344 
Safari Sage

♦ 089 
Kodiak Brown

♦ 022 
Burnt Russet

♦ 320 
Antique White

♦ 008 
Graphite

♦ 323 
Atlantis

♦ 325 
Cadet Blue

♦ 392
White Sand

♦ 006 
Brownstone

♦ 359 
Stone Cliff

♦ 023 
French Roast

♦ 372 
Bullseye

♦ 391
Just Beige

♦ 004 
Folkstone

♦ 376 
Dolphin

♦ 026 
Shaker Gray

♦ 349 
Dove Gray

348 
Designer White	

♦ 064 
Khaki Brown

♦ 007 
Pepperdust

♦ 395 
Jute

♦ 300 
Black

♦ 307 
Shady Lane

♦ 048 
Anchor Gray

♦ 396 
Charcoal

399 
Frosty White	

♦ 367
Platinum
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EDGEBAND T-MOLD

 COLOR

MATCHING
URETHANE 

EDGE P3 P3G PK4 T3 T4 T5 T8 T10
004 Folkstone ■ ■ ■ ■ ■  

006 Brownstone ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

007 Pepperdust ■ ■ ■ ■ 

008 Graphite ■ ■ ■ ■ ■  

022 Burnt Russet ■ ■ ■ ■  

023 French Roast ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

026 Shaker Gray ■ ■ ■ ■  

048 Anchor Gray ■ ■ ■ ■  

064 Khaki Brown ■ ■ ■ ■  

089 Kodiak Brown ■ ■ ■ ■  

090 Light Beige ■ ■ ■ ■  ■

151 Classic Mahogany ■ ■ ■  

152 Rainier Cherry ■ ■ ■ ■ 

153 Sugar Maple ■ ■ ■ ■ 

181 Tawny Maple ■ ■ ■  

185 Friar Walnut ■ ■ ■  

186 Ginger Madera ■ ■ ■  

187 Sable Madera ■ ■ ■  

188 Chateau Veer ■ ■ ■  

189 Cloud Veer ■ ■ ■  

190 Corteza Veer ■ ■ ■  

191 Graphite Veer ■ ■ ■  

192 Silver Madera ■ ■ ■  

193 Black Madera ■ ■ ■  

196 Vanilla Rayawood ■ ■ ■  

198 Warm Rayawood ■ ■ ■  

199 Ebony Rayawood ■ ■ ■  

201 Cool Rain ■ ■ ■  

203 Midnight Rain ■ ■ ■  

204 Summer Rain ■ ■ ■ 

206 Candlelight Maple ■ ■ ■ 

208 Washington Cherry ■ ■ ■ 

209 Golden Olivewood ■ ■ ■ 

210 Ranch Oak ■ ■ ■ 

211 Castle Walnut ■ ■ ■  

212 Cocoa Pear ■ ■ ■ 

213 Norway Maple ■ ■ ■ 

214 Imperial Walnut ■ ■ ■ 

219 Clear Maple ■ ■ ■ 

220 Canela Maple ■ ■ ■ 

290 Light Multiplex ■ ■ ■ 

300 Black ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■  

307 Shady Lane ■ ■ ■ ■ 

320 Antique White ■ ■ ■ ■ 

323 Atlantis ■ ■ ■ ■ 

325 Cadet Blue ■ ■ ■ ■ 

344 Safari Sage ■ ■ ■ ■ 

348 Designer White ■ ■ ■ 

 349 Dove Grey ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 

359 Stone Cliff ■ ■ ■ ■ 

367 Platinum ■ ■ ■ ■ 

371 Putty ■ ■ ■ ■ 

372 Bullseye ■ ■ ■ ■ 

376 Dolphin ■ ■ ■ ■ 

391 Just Beige ■ ■ ■ ■ 

392 White Sand ■ ■ ■ ■ 

395 Jute ■ ■ ■ ■ 

396 Charcoal ■ ■ ■ ■ 

399 Frosty White ■ ■ ■ ■

420 Silver Lining ■ ■ ■ 

421 Delray Satin ■ ■ ■ 

422 Oyster Gleam ■ ■ ■  

438 Ribbed Chromium ■ 
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